DH-ASGB2XXZ-X
Dahua Swing Barrier
· 304 stainless steel cabinet with a thickness of 1.2 mm.
· Uses a Brushless DC motor.
· Auto closes barriers when no one enters the turnstile after the
  specified time.
· Restores the system parameters to the default values.

Dimensions (mm[inch])
DH-ASGB2XXZ-X
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Swing Barrier DHI-ASGB210Z-L Single left turnstile, with one
card reader board
Swing Barrier DHI-ASGB211Z-L
Single left turnstile, with one
card reader board and one face
recognition terminal installation
hole
Swing Barrier DHI-ASGB210Z-R Single right turnstile, with one
card reader board
Swing Barrier DHI-ASGB211Z-R
Single right turnstile, with one
card reader board and one face
recognition terminal installation
hole